Japanese 1, Unit 1, Section 3a Flashcard Words
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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21.

English="Cat'

English="Child'

English="'dog'

English="Friend'
English="'Frog'

English="good afternoon’
English="goodbye’
English="good evening’
English='"Good morning'
English="How do you do?
English="l'

English="man’

English="Nice to meet you.'
English="person'

English="'See you again."'
English="squirrel'
English='"Goodbye, Teacher'
English="What is your name?'
English="Where are you from?"
English="Where do you live?'

English="Woman'

Japanese='1a '
Japanese='C £%'
Japanese='L\&3'
Japanese='& £ 125"
Japanese="Mz %'
Japanese='C AIZH ([,
Japanese='&8 KD b, !
Japanese='C AT A K,
Japanese='HIE & D - BIELITETWVFET,
Japanese='lZC&HFEL T, !
Japanese="H 1= L * [£"

Japanese='68 & 2DV &

Japanese='E 3 F &AL, !
Japanese='UM &

Japanese='C®» &H. Fi=, '

Japanese='Y 9

Japanese='"t ALY, LDONULVLFET, !
Japanese='B LT EAIXBATTH, '
Japanese='L®p > LAIXEZTTH,
Japanese='E CIZTFTATULETH, !
Japanese='8 ANV &'



